
Date: June 30, 2016

Tender Board: Ministry of Public Infrastructure

GRA NIS

1 Gafsons Industries Ltd. Yes Yes Yes $5,479,627.00 Yes

2 Farfan and Mendes Ltd. Yes Yes Yes $6,435,073.00 Yes

3 TELEC Solutions Yes Receipt No $7,785,690.00 Yes

4
K and P Project Management 

Co.

1 Original       

1 Copy
Yes Yes $6,559,796.00 Yes

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

           

Notes:  This information is as read out during bid opening.

Tender #

Ministry of Public Infrastructure
Hinterland Electrification Co. Inc.

Certificates
Name of Bidder Bid Security Bid Total Bid Signed

Original & 

Copy 

Submitted

Tender: SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF ONE (1) 3kW SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC  SYSTEM  AND RELATED ITEMS AT THE COURT OF POLICY ON 

FORT ISLAND. 


